1 … 6
P
rin
te
d
 in
 G
er

9 0
Designation
Order example
Pressure switch design
Pressure Switch GW…A5
Setting range
10 - 150 mbar
Contact material
Ag fine silver
Electrical connection
Equipment connector
Pressure connection
At position 12
Test nipple
MS 6
GW 150 A5 [Ag-G3-MS6-V12]
Pressure connection
V12 Pressure connection G 1/4
Position 12
V6 Pressure connectionG 1/4
Position 6
Test nipple
MS6 Test nipple at position 6
Electrical connection
G3 Equipment connector, 3 pol
protection-insulated, w/o grounding
Contact material
Ag Fine silver
Setting ranges [mbar]
    3  0,7   -     3
  10     2   -   10
  50     5   -   50
150   10   - 150
500 100   - 500
Pressure switch design
GW…A5
GW…A5/1
Pressure switch switches
when the setpoint is exceeded
or undershot.
Pressure switch with damping
nozzle switches on if the set
reference value is exceeded
or undershot.
GW 150 A5 [Ag-G3-MS6-V12]
 GW
 X